10

11

12

13

14

April 5 2018 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 53.8 minutes, 330.3 MB

Name

South Buy

We're Related

Dull Women Keep Immaculate Homes
Wrong Number

I Would Change My Life

Dirty Work

Pale Moon

Avion

One Rainy Wish

Big Damn Hurry

Haunt You (Featuring Lloyd Maines)
Til It Bled

Love Must Have Passed Me By

The Turtle

Time

3:29

2:15

2:50

5:.01

3:37

3:49

4:39

2:48

4:26

446

412

3:22

2:56

5:40

Album

Just Another Song And Dance Man
Man Behind The Curtain

Great Northern

Down Where The Spirit Meets The Bone
These Arms

ALL ATX, Vol. 5: Back to the Armadillo

Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele...

The Big Picture

EJ

A Long and Precious Road
These Bad Habits
Sunflower

Working Girl's Guitar

Nuestro Camino

Artist

D.C. Bloom

Terry Mills

Terry Klein

Lucinda Williams

Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
Kelly Willis & Bruce Robison
Shannon McNally

Kat Edmonson

Eric Johnson

Shawnee Kilgore

Mandy Rowden

Darden Smith

Rosie Flores

Dupree
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