

## **April 5 2018 Around the Town Sounds** 14 songs, 53.8 minutes, 330.3 MB

Name	Time A	Album	Artist
1 South Buy	3:29 Ju	lust Another Song And Dance Man	D.C. Bloom
2 We're Related	2:15 M	Man Behind The Curtain	Terry Mills
3 Dull Women Keep Immaculate Homes	2:50 G	Great Northern	Terry Klein
4 Wrong Number	5:01 D	Down Where The Spirit Meets The Bone	Lucinda Williams
5 I Would Change My Life	3:37 T	These Arms	Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
6 Dirty Work	3:49 A	ALL ATX, Vol. 5: Back to the Armadillo	Kelly Willis & Bruce Robison
7 Pale Moon	4:39 P	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele	Shannon McNally
8 Avion	2:48 T	The Big Picture	Kat Edmonson
9 One Rainy Wish	4:26 E.	EJ	Eric Johnson
10 Big Damn Hurry	4:46 A	A Long and Precious Road	Shawnee Kilgore
11 Haunt You (Featuring Lloyd Maines)	4:12 T	These Bad Habits	Mandy Rowden
12 Til It Bled	3:22 S	Sunflower	Darden Smith
13 Love Must Have Passed Me By	2:56 W	Norking Girl's Guitar	Rosie Flores
14 The Turtle	5:40 N	Nuestro Camino	Dupree